
40 cc

$3
1 FIGURE 3 22 227239 1
2 .227187 1 23 227242 1
3 .235900 2 24 227243 1
4 ●235229 2 25 227244 1
5 ●236365 1 26 240493 IN
6 227282 1 27 ●227260 1
7 236739 1 28 ●227139 ~~ 1
8 228294 1 29 ●229809 1
9 227862 1 30 ●235675 1

13 236563 1 31 227417 1
f~ .236564 1 32 227896 lG
15 102164 1 33 .227182 1
16 227143 2 34 .227183 1
17 227145 1 35 .227186 1
18 240495 lG 36 ,227194 1
19 237436 1 37.0227703 1
20 227236 1 38 .227300 1
21 227274 M5x602 39 ●227467 1
40 ●227470 1 58 227914 M5x148
41 .227472 1 59 227913 M5x125
42 227874 1 60 227692 1
43 .235922 1 61 227916 M5x252
44 227774 1 62 235804 M5x302
45 235214 M6x204 63 227915 M5x202
46 229280 2 64 235919 M5x402
47 229301 1 65 227918 M6x122
48 235593 1 66 236528 2
49 236322 1 70 228139 1
50 236617 1
51 236680 1
52 .235742 1
53 FIG. 5
54 227255 1
55 237451 1
56 237452 1
57 240497 lG



~
74 100

81

4—

u12—

. 88

38

28 2726 25

“-e
64-”

22 24

CsD *—”
FIGURE 4
; 229835
3 229833
4 240228
5 ● 240151
6 229250 M5x8

7 235804 M5x30

8 236529

1; .$;!%
11 .229840
?2 ● 235806 M5x20

13 .235248
14 ,236732
15 236999
16 .236808
17 .236809
18 .228320 M6x45

19 .236642
20 ●236936

!
1
1
1
2
3
1
i
1
2
2
2
1
i

:
4
4

32 .240619
33 ●236394
34 .240573
3500240571
36 ●240039
37 ,240040
38 235912
39 240041
40 229849

M6X12
41
42
43
44*
45 ●

46 ●

47 ●

49 ●

51
52
53
54

:;
57

2:
60
61
62

.

M5x1o

M6x20

M5x30

M6x30

2
2
1
1
1
1

63 236558 M6xzI0
64 235912
65 235986
66 229843
67 229082
68 235212 M.5x35

69 235216
70 229832
71 229985
72 229831
73 240504
74 ●227784
75 .227763
76 ●229818
77 .227058
78 .229973
79 ●229823
80 .229824
81 ●229846
83 ●236394

1
1
1
1

I

84 .240505
85ee 240506
86 229984
87 229846
88 229849
89 227928
90 c236320
91 ,229838
92 .229839
93 ●236381 M5xI0

94 ●236732
95 .236529
96 ●229077 M5x1E
97 ,229971
99 227281
100 229820

15:



1

, :–*

6

WALBRO WT 255
40 cc

1 240081 1
2 ● 227286 1
3 ● 240083 1
4 ●e235008 2
5 .- 240085 2
{ s

9
,’

)
/“

T
.

. .. .
-.

6-

8

236677

236762
1 227086 –
2 ●229845 1
3 .229726 1
4 ,227693 2
5 .229860 1
6 .229695 1
7 .229727 1
8 .229692 1
9 .229859 1

10 ●229287 1
11 ●236934 1
\
5

I
\

“ 5
240048 Carb.
1 229198 1
2 229191 1
3 237480 1
4 237481 1
5 225834 1
6 246540 H 1

7 246541 L 1
8 229927 1
9 229601 1

10 225962 1
1 227929 KIT
2 ●228887 1

3 .240009 1
4 .227879 1
5 ●229077M5X18 4

6 .235248 4

7 ,229524 4
PM41OO

PM4000
PM 4200S 156


	PM 4000 40cc, PM 4100 40cc, PM 4200 S 40cc
	Figure 1
	Top
	Bottom
	Parts List

	Figure 2
	Top
	Bottom
	Parts List

	Figure 3
	Parts List

	Figure 4
	Parts List

	Figure 5
	Parts List



